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EDUCATION



LEVEL

Masters of Science
(M.Sc.)

Bachelor of Science
(BSc)

Diploma

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME

MICROBIOLOGY

MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY
SCIENCES

SHIMADZU ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE
LIQUID CHROMATOGRAPHY AND LIQUID
CHROMATOGRAGH - MASS
SPECTROMETER

2ND ANNUAL NATIONAL BIOSAFETY
CONFERENCE

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT AND DISPOSAL
ACT 2005 AND REGULATIONS 2006

LABORATORY BIORISK MANUAL - THE
NEXT STEP AFTER RISK ASSESMENT

INTERNAL QUALITY AUDITNG COURSE

TEACHING METHODOLOGY

1ST EAST AFRICAN REGIONAL SCIETIFIC
CONFERENCE SCHOOL OF PURE AND
APPLIED SCIENCES

DESIGN AND EQUIPMENT FOR WASTE
MANAGEMENT & ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

1ST LABORATEX 2009 CONFERENCE AND
EXHIBITION

COLLEGE LABORATORY MANAGEMENT
2ND NATIONAL BIOLOGICAL

POSTGRADUATE SCIENTIFIC
CONFERENCE

COMPUTER APPLICATION TRAINING

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

JOMO KENYATTA UNIVERSITY OF

AGRICULTURE &
TECHNOLOGY(Kenya)

THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)

SHIMADZU(Kenya)

NATIONAL BIOSAFETY
AUTHORITY(Kenya)

KENYA INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT(Kenya)

NATIONAL BIOSAFETY
AUTHORITY(Kenya)

KEBS(Kenya)

ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SCIENCE(Kenya)

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

BIOSECURITY ENGAGEMENT
PROGRAMME (BEP)(Kenya)

QUALITY PLUS(Kenya)

MOI UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

EMANEX COMPUTER TRAINING
CENTER(Kenya)

KIVUTIRI SECONDARY
SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2019

2010

2002

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

2009

2007

2006

2003

1997

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD

2014 - to date

MAY 2005 - DECEMBER 2011 KENYATTA UNIVERSITY

2012 -2014

INSTITUTION

POSITION

Technical university of kenya Technologist

Karatina University

SENIOR TECHNICIAN

Senior Technologist



PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS AND SOCIETIES

TITLE INSTITUTION

MEMBER AFRICAN BIOLOGICAL SAFETY ASSOCIATION



